
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

2 

3 

4 

5 

14 

6 

7 

8 

9 

15 

10 

11 

16 

12 

13 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

2 

3 

4 

7 

5 

6 

7 

8 

8 

9 

9 

10 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T3 

T2 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T2 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T2 

T3 

T3 

T2 

T3 

T3 

STU 

STU 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STU 

No. 

46 

144 

128 

23 

54 

31 

0 

60 

14 

6 

133 

149 

4 

84 

87 

5 

2 

8 

88 

92 

67 

73 

10 

34 

08 

27 

03 

97 

52 

186 

139 

06 

72 

9 

199 

51 

189 

48 

37 

17 

172 

39 

04 

7 

173 

47 

165 

83 

Name 

Mark Boden 

Tim Kezman 

Eric McCoy 

Alan Kossof 

Garrett Adams 

Matthew O'Toole 

Scotty B White 

Joe Koenig 

John Snyder 

Nathan Martin 

Russell Wittenberg 

Gregory Schermer 

Rob Hines 

Manny Gomez 

Selin M. Rollan 

Breton Williams 

Maximilian Opalski 

Richard Baldwin 

John Shannon 

Darryl Pritchett 

Dante Tornello 

Daniel Moen 

Selin L. Rollan 

Tom O'Toole 

Frank Garcia 

Nicole Jacque 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Steve Hawley 

Mark Kennedy 

Axel Cabrera 

Jorge Ortiz 

Jayson Nazario 

Anthony Geraci 

Danny Steyn 

Jose O. Pena 

Raymond Philibert 

Olivier Jean Francois 

Jon Sewell 

Amy Mills 

Whitfield Gregg 

Thomas Annumziata 

Mike Taylor 

Jaden Lander 

Christopher Childs 

Paul Azan 

Ryan Harrison 

Jorge Nazario 

Thomas Noble 

Overall BestTm 

2:20.167 

2:20.490 

2:21.833 

2:21.940 

2:22.339 

2:22.419 

2:22.491 

2:23.017 

2:23.039 

2:24.075 

2:24.337 

2:24.651 

2:25.113 

2:25.713 

2:26.321 

2:26.638 

2:27.840 

2:28.124 

2:28.417 

2:30.425 

2:30.486 

2:31.134 

2:31.591 

2:31.678 

2:31.686 

2:33.035 

2:41.981 

2:42.274 

2:43.980 

2:22.141 

2:23.770 

2:23.928 

2:24.796 

2:25.503 

2:25.912 

2:27.381 

2:28.654 

2:29.336 

2:30.043 

2:30.093 

2:30.315 

2:30.474 

2:31.494 

2:32.318 

2:33.100 

2:33.226 

2:33.369 

2:34.369 

Hometown 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Franksville WI 

Winter Haven FL 

Prospect Hghts IL 

Oviedo FL 

Wilmette IL 

Auburn WA 

Glenview IL 

Wilmette IL 

Westminster CO 

Ormond Beach FL 

Davenport IA 

Arlington VA 

Boca Raton FL 

Miami FL 

Clinton IA 

Conifer  CO 

Covington LA 

Oswego NY 

Daytona Beach FL 

Holly Hill  FL 

Rindge NH 

Miami FL 

Wilmette IL 

Frostproof FL 

San Jose CA 

Medford MA 

Palm Coast Fl 

holly hill FL 

Windermere FL 

San Juan PR 

Orlando FL 

Glen Head NY 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Miami FL 

Pompano Beach FL 

Miami FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Bellevue WA 

Bellevue WA 

Bryceville FL 

Cumming GA 

New York NY 

Purcellville VA 

Miami FL 

Washington DC 

San Juan PR 

Minneapolis MN 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

CFR 

CHI 

CFR 

CHI 

Nwst 

CHI 

CHI 

Colo 

CFR 

GrRv 

WDC 

FLA 

FLA 

Utah 

Colo 

Delt 

CNY 

CFR 

CFR 

NER 

CFR 

CHI 

CFR 

SFR 

NER 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

GPR 

CFR 

NYR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

Nwst 

NYR 

CFR 

Atl 

NYR 

WDC 

FLA 

WDC 

GPR 

LOL 

Member_ID 

266025_1 

468072 

292747 

363325 

616952 

468818 

215974_1 

384667 

416397 

640089 

337359 

426081 

219365 

561425 

177256_4 

386027 

656598 

251423 

415490 

358863 

673353 

402433 

177256_1 

468817 

509498 

451533 

341191 

634647 

97987 

613452 

536591 

644352 

443372 

376487 

616672 

385513 

624976 

356488 

360169 

360035 

661390 

242050_1 

607322 

291298 

439749 

623983 

364634 

419013 

In Session 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 
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Pos 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

PIC 

10 

11 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

12 

16 

13 

14 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Class 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

No. 

20 

68 

50 

89 

82 

38 

13 

153 

71 

93 

86 

182 

184 

95 

09 

55 

91 

74 

01 

Name 

John Elder 

Edwin Soto-Q 

Pedro Colon 

Yiannis Tsiounis 

Steve Wickersham 

Daniel Williams 

Boris Said Jr 

Shannon Kennedy 

Greg Sorg 

Bruce Bannister 

Michael Reece 

Theodore Cahall 

Dan Harding 

Ben Bettanhausen 

Stephen Hoch 

Jack Gold 

M. Rose Hawley 

Charles Banks 

Victor Ruiz 

Overall BestTm 

2:34.430 

2:35.205 

2:37.178 

2:38.200 

2:38.249 

2:38.459 

2:38.602 

2:39.938 

2:40.643 

2:40.941 

2:41.666 

2:41.809 

2:44.645 

2:44.758 

2:45.436 

2:45.863 

2:49.406 

2:59.990 

Hometown 

Bloomington MN 

Orlando FL 

San Juan PR 

New York NY 

Mooresville NC 

Scottsbluff NE 

Escondido CA 

Inverness FL 

Oak Park IL 

Novi MI 

Brooklyn NY 

Christiansburg VA 

Dover OH 

New York NY 

Whitefish Bay WI 

Deerfield IL 

Palm Coast FL 

Caldwell  ID 

Windermere FL 

Region 

LOL 

GPR 

GPR 

NYR 

WDC 

NEB 

CSCC 

CFR 

CHI 

DET 

NYR 

WDC 

NEO 

NYR 

Milw 

CHI 

CFR 

NCR 

GPR 

Member_ID 

266027 

370560 

529567 

379718 

497254 

483095 

646822 

655191 

650418 

413544 

117665 

386084 

338744 

537140 

456927 

632716 

634646 

557936 

667641 

In Session 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 1 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 

Grp 6 STL,STU,T2,T3 Qual 2 
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